4170 South Gippsland
Highway, Monomeith,
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'3 BUS PARKING

Victoria, 3984

Farm Tour

Fauna Park Tour

Homestead, Restaurant & Gift Shop
Kangaroos

Swans & Ducks

Wombat

Guinea Pigs

Rabbits

Parrots

Peacocks

Damper and Billy Tea Making

e

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Aviary

Horse

Deer

Donkey

Koala (coming soon)
Silo

Bottle-feed Baby Calves
Dairy - Milk a Cow
Emus
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Dog Kennels
Working Sheep Dog
Sheep Shed
Shearing Shed
Alpaca

Goats

Cattle



